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Wilson

Armwood
High School

Open House
August 5, 2021
3pm - 5Spm

Dina Langston, Principal
Matthew Johnson, Assistant Principal for Curriculum
Marian Coleman, Assistant Principal for Administration
Assistant Principals for Student Affairs:
Cami CooRsey
David Ramos




Please report to your homeroom for your schedule.

Parking Decals

Parking Decals will be sold on MyPaymentsPlus.com for
$20.00. Only 10th, 11th, and 12th grade students will be
permitted decals.

The following copies must be uploaded and sent to
Shanna.Bird@hcps.net.

1. Driver’'s license
2. Proof of insurance
3. Registration of vehicle

4. Completed AHS registration form

Lockers

Student lockers will be sold on mypaymentsplus.com

for $5.00. The last day to purchase a locker is Friday,
September 3rd.

Conference Night

Personal conferences regarding individual students may
be held on conference night.

1st Conference Night - September 14, 2021

Bus Route information can be found at the School Dis-
trict website: www.sdhc.k12.fl.us. Click on Parents ==p
Transportation == Find My Bus Stop (Under Trans-
portation Services ==p-Find My Bus Stop ==p-Enter
Street address ==p-Student’s Grade

Guidance @@EEB‘BS@H@FS

Deanna Hutchins Ext. 235

Deanna.Hutchins@hcps.net

Salvador Betancourt F-L Ext. 241
Salvador.Betancourt@hcps.net

Kathy Geniesse M-RN Ext. 266

Katharine.Geniesse@hcps.net

Gerashonda Lockwood RO-Z Ext. 246

Gerashonda.Lockwood@hcps.net

Emily Lippincott Collegiate Academy Ext. 270
Emily.Lippincott@hcps.net

Student Services

School Resource Officer (SRO) Deputy Baker

College & Career Counselor/ Stacey Bruton
Collegiate Academy Lead Teacher

Zachary Mills Testing Chairperson

Julie Alfonso Registrar

Yaritza Bernal Asst. Testing/Guid. Sec
Patrick Kelly Student Success Specialist
Lateshia Milton Social Worker

Joseph Paight Psychologist

Stephanie Perez RTI/Success Coach

Brenda Russell-Diaz Mental Health Coach




